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LOOKS ARE D

Century home that is much larger than it appears. Go

ECEIVING
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Two storey brick
home in the park.
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Hardwood, wood
trim, sunroom,
detached garage
plus much more
$199,000. Call
Rod* or Dinah®”.
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ECUTIVE HOME all

Approximately 2550 sq. ft. centrally located for commuting and
all amenities. Extra large lot. Call Rod* or Dinah*. 96-362-30
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PRIME 2
ACRE
BUILDING
LOT

on paved road.

inutes from town.
Rod* or
inah* for details.
80,000. 95-2-324

INDUSTRIAL
SPACE

FOR LEASE

—

From this two storey home with loads of glass to take
od advantage of the southern views. Great family home in

square feet.
Call Rod* or
Dinah*
96-311-3

opportunity for professionals or charming family home. Call | desirable area of town. For personal viewing call Rod* or

Rod* or Dinah*. $249,900
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Spacious 3 bedroom sidesplit, sunroom addition, I/G concrete pool, 50
x 143 ft. lot, finished basement, lots of new windows, central air, gas
RM385-96

F/P, bleach oak kitchen and more!
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GEORGETOWN COURT, VG POOL

Bright 4 bdrm on quiet court with huge pie shaped lot
backing onto park. Finished Bsmt, hardwood floors and
more. Asking $199,900. RM348-96
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appeal, only $149,900.

Hobbiest Paradise. City house on 1/2 acre lot, 3 min. from downtown
Georgetown. Verandah and gingerbread trim, bay window in dining
room, Barzotti kitchen with many built-ins, w/o to terrace, impressive
brick fireplace, crown mouldings, inground pool gazebo, playhouse,
sep. insl. workshop 30 x 25 ft. $369,900. RM185-96

Angie has info on what can be
offered by your company.
ffered by y 7 gy

96-480-30 | Dinah*. $J9.00.
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TREED GEORGETO

Super spacious 2540 sq. ft. Fernbrook home with direct access
to completely finished basement with extra 3 pc. bath.
Hardwood, ceramics and beautitully decorated. Fully land-
scaped, CAC and interlocking walks. Call for a look inside.

$259,900.

you're entitled
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A quiet neighbourhood at east of town, home has hardwood floors, windows
replaced, Pine kitchen incl. fridge and stove, fin. basement and tons of curb

RM386-96

Call Angie for

6-406-30
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She’s a Registered Relocation
/ Hé‘iecia[ist too! N\
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All levels of this mature townhouse are beautifully finished, 3 baths,

master has wall to wall closets and semi-ensuite bath. Soft grey broad-
loom, new windows, fin. rec., walks out to yard. RM387-96

Family oriented country living 6 mins. to Georgetown. Over 2700
sq. ft. of quality, built on a full landscaped acre. Room for pool,
deck! gazebo! upgrades! And, much more. Please call for a look-

RM323-96 see for value and location. RM372-96




